1.8-17
SY
SYJ
SX
VK
VZ
VF
VFR

Note 1) Side porting and bottom porting cannot be taken at the same time.
(1)
How to Order Manifold
Indicate valve, blank plate and manifold option
parts ass’y below manifold base.
Ordering Example:
Plug–in style with terminal block (6 stations, one-
piece style junction cover)
(Manifold base)VV5FR2–01T1–061–02-Q
(2 position single)VFR2100–5FZ-Q ········· 3 pcs.
(2 position double)VFR2200–5FZ-Q ········ 2 pcs.
(Blank plate)VVFS2000–10A ··················· 1 pc.
Non plug–in style (6 stations)
(Manifold base) VV5FR2–10–061–01-Q
(2 position single) VFR2100–5D-Q ·········· 5 pcs.
(3 position exhaust) VFR2410–5D-Q ······· 1 pc.
(Individual EXH spacer)VVFS2000–R–01–2 ········· 1 pc.
∗If specific mounting position is desired, use a
manifold  specification.
Plug-in: With Terminal Block
01TVV5FR2
Junction cover
–
Individual
junction cover
1
One-piece
junction cover
Plug-in style
With terminal
block
Port size
Symbol
01
02
C6
C8
A, B∗P, EA, EB
ø8 One-touch
fittings
ø6 One-touch
fittings
M Mix
11 08 02 Q
Series VFR2000
Manifold
…
2 stations
15 stations
…
02
15
Stations
1 4
1 4
1 8
1 8
Symbol
Symbol
1 Side
2 Bottom
3 Side
4 Bottom
5 Side
6 Bottom
7 Side
8 Bottom
SUP/EXH Piping
A, BEA, EBP
Com.Com.
Indivi.Com.
Com.Indivi.
Indivi.Indivi. ∗Bottom piping;
Rc (PT)
G (PF)
NPT